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Lot

0020
0021
0022
0023

0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049

0050

Title
Pair Of Water Skis

Luggage

Luggage

Holmes 2 Cool Fan On Stand and Bissell
Carpet Machine

Coffee Table

Walker, Assistive and Medical Devices
Contents of Shelves

Contents of Shelves

Storage Units

Garden Lot

Small Pine Secretary

Sports Lot

Filing Cabinet

5 Sets Of Cross Country Skis

Garden Tool Lot

Weed Eater Trimmer

Electric Yard Blower

Lawn Chairs And Table

Metal Cages For Plants And Bird Bath
Hose Wheel, Hoses and L arge Garbage Bins
Wicker Chair And Tiffany Style Dining Lamp
Miter saw, table saw and jigsaw
Workmate

Lawn Care Tools

Ames Easy Roller Lawn Cart

Garden Decor

Fire Chimney

Chiminea

Outdoor Furniture

Stackable Lawn Chairs, 2 side tables and meta
planter

Window Fan And Table Top Propane Heater

V4

Auction Closes. Thu, Nov 5 12:00pm ET

Lot

0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083

Title

Decorative Lot

Mix Of Bathroom Accessories
Misc Bathroom Accessories
Contents of Shelves

Samsung Washer

Samsung Dryer

Cookbooks And Decor

Small Wool Rug And 2 Wooden Quilt Hangers
3 Seater Chesterfield
Matching Swivel Rockers
TV And Stand

Games and Cards

Blue Glass

Matching Swivel Rockers
Decorative Blue Glass

Craft Lot

Office Lot

Computer Armoire

Doll House Furniture

2 Hanging Ceiling Lights
Matching Lamps

Coffee Table, 2 End Tables
Cutlery Sets Of All 4 Colours
Knife Set And Cutlery
Decorative Lot

Sterling Silver

Silver plate

Silver plate

Glassware Serving Trays And Boxed Knife
Drop Leaf TeaWagon
Roasters And Crock Pot
Round Table

Old Style Electric Lamps



Lot

0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0114
0115

0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128

Title

Old HiFi Cabinet

TV And Blue Ray Disk Player

Collection Of DVDs,CDs And VHS Tapes
Wood And Leather End Table

Decorative Plate And Lamp

Audiovox CD Player

Electrical

2 Wing Chairs

Daniel Dokota Quartz Clock

3 Small Clocks And 4 Battery Operated Clocks

LG TV And Sansui VCR
Pasta Set

Oak Wall Unit

Chesterfield And Pillows
Ceramic Collection

Fishing Collectables

Large Brass Chandelier
Charger Plates

2 Round Coffee Tables
Chandelier

2 Electric Brass Walk Sconces
Pair Wall Sconces

Matching Brass Wall Scones
Pair of Wall Sconces
Matching Wall Sconces
Rococo Style Chair

Rococo Style Chair

2 Large Candle Holders

Pair Crystal And Metal Candle Holders

Candle Lights For Table And Wall Candle
Holders, Vases

Variety Tal Candle Holders

Candle Lot

Over The Door Storage Hangers And More
3 Hanging Moroccan Lights

Thermos Contains

Contents of Upper And Lower Cabinet
Plastic Outdoor Dishes

Plastic Dishes

Johnson Brothers China

Office Lot

Office desktop Lot

Cleaning Lot

2/4

Lot

0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134

0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
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Title

Denby Stoneware

Wine Fridge

Danby Wine Fridge

Serving and decorative plates
Serving platters And Gravy Boat

4 Place Setting of Staffordshire Hand Painted
China

Cordella Stoneware

Large Plant Containers
Decorative Lot

Small Battery Wall Clock
Wireless Printer

Decorative Lot

Plastic Outdoor Glasses
Dish Set

Vintage and Other Amber Glass Collection
Vintage Liquor And Sherry Glasses
Plastic Outdoor Dishes
ChinaFlorals

ChinaFlorals

Noritake Part Set

Contents Of Drawers
Corner Shelf

Teapots

Phone And Lighter

Vintage Table Lamps

Old Insulators

Wine Glasses

Pinwheel

Pink Glass

Trays And More

Silver Plate

Cranberry Glass

Crystal Set

Cut Glass

Crystal And Milk Glass
Glass

Plant Stands

Amber Glass

Decorative Plates And More
Ruby Glass

Antique Pie Crust Table and Magazine Rack
Table And Punch Bowl Set



Lot

0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190

0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216

Title

Vintage and Other Glass and Ceramic
Doulton Tureen

Nippon Cocoa Set

Small Appliances

Vintage Amber Glass

Wood TV Table Set And Bowls
Decorative

Napkins Coasters And More
Decorative Flowers

Paper Weights And Art Glass
End Tables

Vintage Table Lamps

Royal Doultons And More
Royal Doultons

Royal Worcester

Royal Doultons

Corner Shelf

Tole Painted Milk Cans and Other Decorative
Items

Stand With Green Glass
Needlepoint Chair

Vintage and Other Glass Vase and Decanters
Christmas Dishes, Charges, Wine Glasses
Organizers And Batteries

Vacuums Swiffer And More

Wicker Chair And Mirror

Prints And Frames

Prints

Prints

Decorative Ceramic Wall Hangings
Wicker Dresser

Chair And Lamps

Qil Paintings And Prints

Matching Hanging and Table Lamps
Wicker Bed, Side Table and Linens
Prints And Mirror

Table Lamps and Books

Table And More

Halloween Decorations

Mirror And Decorative

Mirror

Xmas Decorations

Headboard And Frame

3/4

Lot

0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
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Title

Xmas Decorations

Desk And Chair

Xmas Decorations
Contents Of Closet

Linens

Perfumes And Makeup

Foot Spa And Massage Pillow
Costume Jewelry

Jewelry Armoire

Necklaces

Costume Jewelry

Jewelry Boxes And Jewelry
Watches And More
Costume Jewelry And Belts
Wall Hangings

Pitcher And Bowl

Old Chair

Tool Lot

Contents of Cupboard
Garden Tool Lot

5 Wall Mount Coach Lights
Rings

Dresser And Mirror
Snowshoes

Card Table
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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